Catalogue
SPC-Series Panels
Panels for Customized Applications
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
Catalogue
SPC-SN01-P21A SPC-Series Panels

Panel Weight
aComplies with IEC 60297-3-101.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Option
SPC210-NHW Panel only : no hardware included.
Drawings and 3D-models
The related drawing �les and 3D-models are available online from the product page.
Related Hardware
The following information are provided as an example of BOM for the �nal panel assembly. Since these
information are provided "as is", our "Terms of Use" apply, they are available online.
Item Designation Qty Mfr MPN Comments
10 M2.5 plastic sleevea 4 Schro� 21100-464
20 M2.5 collar screw 4 Schro� 21101-101
30 Fusedrawer, 5x20 mm, 2-pole 1 Schurter 4301.14031 Extra-Safe option
31 Fusedrawer, 5x20 mm, 2-pole 1 Schurter 4301.1401 Finger Grip option
40 IEC C14 power entry module w/ line �lter 1 Schurter KMF1.1121.11 2-A line �lter
41 IEC C14 power entry module w/ line �lter 1 Schurter KMF1.1111.11 1-A line �lter
42 IEC C14 power entry module w/ line �lter 1 Schurter KMF1.1141.11 4-A line �lter
43 IEC C14 power entry module w/ line �lter 1 Schurter KMF1.1161.11 6-A line �lter
44 IEC C14 power entry module w/ line �lter 1 Schurter KMF1.1191.11 10-A line �lter
aPress-in metal sleeve can be used instead in EMI-sensitive applications (see Schro� P/N 21100-659).
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics

Panel Weight
aComplies with IEC 60297-3-101.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Option
SPC1091-NHW Panel only : no hardware included.
Drawings and 3D-models
The related drawing �les and 3D-models are available online from the product page.
Related Hardware
The following information are provided as an example of BOM for the �nal panel assembly. Since these
information are provided "as is", our "Terms of Use" apply, they are available online.
Item Designation Qty Mfr MPN Comments
10 M2.5 plastic sleevea 2 Schro� 21100-464
20 M2.5 collar screw 2 Schro� 21101-101
30 DSUB jack screw 1 Amphenol 863001061TLF
40 DSUB9 female 1 Norcomp 172-E09-202R001 tin plated
41 DSUB9 female 1 Norcomp 172-E09-203R001 nickel plated
50 DSUB9 male 1 Norcomp 172-E09-102R001 tin plated
51 DSUB9 male 1 Norcomp 172-E09-103R001 nickel plated
aPress-in metal sleeve can be used instead in EMI-sensitive applications (see Schro� P/N 21100-659).
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
17
Catalogue
SPC-SN01-P21A SPC-Series Panels
7.3 SPC1092 - Dual DSUB9 Connector Panel
Technical Data
Reference SPC1092
Designation 3U/4HP 2x-DSUB9 connector panel
Connector Count 2 DSUB9 connector(s) can be mounted
Connector Position 9 (standard DSUB)
Connector Gender male/female
Panel Widtha 20 mm (4HP)
Panel Weight
aComplies with IEC 60297-3-101.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Option
SPC1092-NHW Panel only : no hardware included.
Drawings and 3D-models
The related drawing �les and 3D-models are available online from the product page.
Related Hardware
The following information are provided as an example of BOM for the �nal panel assembly. Since these
information are provided "as is", our "Terms of Use" apply, they are available online.
Item Designation Qty Mfr MPN Comments
10 M2.5 plastic sleevea 2 Schro� 21100-464
20 M2.5 collar screw 2 Schro� 21101-101
30 DSUB jack screw 2 Amphenol 863001061TLF
40 DSUB9 female 2 Norcomp 172-E09-202R001 tin plated
41 DSUB9 female 2 Norcomp 172-E09-203R001 nickel plated
50 DSUB9 male 2 Norcomp 172-E09-102R001 tin plated
51 DSUB9 male 2 Norcomp 172-E09-103R001 nickel plated
aPress-in metal sleeve can be used instead in EMI-sensitive applications (see Schro� P/N 21100-659).
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
18
Catalogue
SPC-SN01-P21A SPC-Series Panels
7.4 SPC1151 - Single DSUB15 Connector Panel
Technical Data
Reference SPC1151
Designation 3U/4HP 1x-DSUB15 connector panel
Connector Count 1 DSUB15 connector(s) can be mounted
Connector Position 15 (standard DSUB)
Connector Gender male/female
Panel Widtha 20 mm (4HP)
Panel Weight
aComplies with IEC 60297-3-101.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Option
SPC1151-NHW Panel only : no hardware included.
Drawings and 3D-models
The related drawing �les and 3D-models are available online from the product page.
Related Hardware
The following information are provided as an example of BOM for the �nal panel assembly. Since these
information are provided "as is", our "Terms of Use" apply, they are available online.
Item Designation Qty Mfr MPN Comments
10 M2.5 plastic sleevea 2 Schro� 21100-464
20 M2.5 collar screw 2 Schro� 21101-101
30 DSUB jack screw 1 Amphenol 863001061TLF
40 DSUB15 female 1 Norcomp 172-E15-202R001 tin plated
41 DSUB15 female 1 Norcomp 172-E15-203R001 nickel plated
50 DSUB15 male 1 Norcomp 172-E15-102R001 tin plated
51 DSUB15 male 1 Norcomp 172-E15-103R001 nickel plated
aPress-in metal sleeve can be used instead in EMI-sensitive applications (see Schro� P/N 21100-659).
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
19
Catalogue
SPC-SN01-P21A SPC-Series Panels
7.5 SPC1152 - Dual DSUB15 Connector Panel
Technical Data
Reference SPC1152
Designation 3U/4HP 2x-DSUB15 connector panel
Connector Count 2 DSUB15 connector(s) can be mounted
Connector Position 15 (standard DSUB)
Connector Gender male/female
Panel Widtha 20 mm (4HP)
Panel Weight
aComplies with IEC 60297-3-101.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Option
SPC1152-NHW Panel only : no hardware included.
Drawings and 3D-models
The related drawing �les and 3D-models are available online from the product page.
Related Hardware
The following information are provided as an example of BOM for the �nal panel assembly. Since these
information are provided "as is", our "Terms of Use" apply, they are available online.
Item Designation Qty Mfr MPN Comments
10 M2.5 plastic sleevea 2 Schro� 21100-464
20 M2.5 collar screw 2 Schro� 21101-101
30 DSUB jack screw 2 Amphenol 863001061TLF
40 DSUB15 female 2 Norcomp 172-E15-202R001 tin plated
41 DSUB15 female 2 Norcomp 172-E15-203R001 nickel plated
50 DSUB15 male 2 Norcomp 172-E15-102R001 tin plated
51 DSUB15 male 2 Norcomp 172-E15-103R001 nickel plated
aPress-in metal sleeve can be used instead in EMI-sensitive applications (see Schro� P/N 21100-659).
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
20
Catalogue
SPC-SN01-P21A SPC-Series Panels
7.6 SPC1251 - Single DSUB25 Connector Panel
Technical Data
Reference SPC1251
Designation 3U/4HP 1x-DSUB25 connector panel
Connector Count 1 DSUB25 connector(s) can be mounted
Connector Position 25 (standard DSUB)
Connector Gender male/female
Panel Widtha 20 mm (or 4HP)
Panel Weight
aComplies with IEC 60297-3-101.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Option
SPC1251-NHW Panel only : no hardware included.
Drawings and 3D-models
The related drawing �les and 3D-models are available online from the product page.
Related Hardware
The following information are provided as an example of BOM for the �nal panel assembly. Since these
information are provided "as is", our "Terms of Use" apply, they are available online.
Item Designation Qty Mfr MPN Comments
10 M2.5 plastic sleevea 2 Schro� 21100-464
20 M2.5 collar screw 2 Schro� 21101-101
30 DSUB jack screw 1 Amphenol 863001061TLF
40 DSUB25 female 1 Norcomp 172-E25-202R001 tin plated
41 DSUB25 female 1 Norcomp 172-E25-203R001 nickel plated
50 DSUB25 male 1 Norcomp 172-E25-102R001 tin plated
51 DSUB25 male 1 Norcomp 172-E25-103R001 nickel plated
aPress-in metal sleeve can be used instead in EMI-sensitive applications (see Schro� P/N 21100-659).
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
21
Catalogue
SPC-SN01-P21A SPC-Series Panels
7.7 SPC1252 - Dual DSUB25 Connector Panel
Technical Data
Reference SPC1252
Designation 3U/4HP 2x-DSUB25 connector panel
Connector Count 2 DSUB25 connector(s) can be mounted
Connector Position 25 (standard DSUB)
Connector Gender male/female
Panel Widtha 20 mm (4HP)
Panel Weight
aComplies with IEC 60297-3-101.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Option
SPC1252-NHW Panel only : no hardware included.
Drawings and 3D-models
The related drawing �les and 3D-models are available online from the product page.
Related Hardware
The following information are provided as an example of BOM for the �nal panel assembly. Since these
information are provided "as is", our "Terms of Use" apply, they are available online.
Item Designation Qty Mfr MPN Comments
10 M2.5 plastic sleevea 2 Schro� 21100-464
20 M2.5 collar screw 2 Schro� 21101-101
30 DSUB jack screw 2 Amphenol 863001061TLF
40 DSUB25 female 2 Norcomp 172-E25-202R001 tin plated
41 DSUB25 female 2 Norcomp 172-E25-203R001 nickel plated
50 DSUB25 male 2 Norcomp 172-E25-102R001 tin plated
51 DSUB25 male 2 Norcomp 172-E25-103R001 nickel plated
aPress-in metal sleeve can be used instead in EMI-sensitive applications (see Schro� P/N 21100-659).
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
22
Catalogue
SPC-SN01-P21A SPC-Series Panels
7.8 SPC1371 - Single DSUB37 Connector Panel
Technical Data
Reference SPC1371
Designation 3U/4HP 1x-DSUB37 connector panel
Connector Count 1 DSUB37 connector(s) can be mounted
Connector Position 37 (standard DSUB)
Connector Gender male/female
Panel Widtha 20 mm (4HP)
Panel Weight
aComplies with IEC 60297-3-101.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Option
SPC1371-NHW Panel only : no hardware included.
Drawings and 3D-models
The related drawing �les and 3D-models are available online from the product page.
Related Hardware
The following information are provided as an example of BOM for the �nal panel assembly. Since these
information are provided "as is", our "Terms of Use" apply, they are available online.
Item Designation Qty Mfr MPN Comments
10 M2.5 plastic sleevea 2 Schro� 21100-464
20 M2.5 collar screw 2 Schro� 21101-101
30 DSUB jack screw 1 Amphenol 863001061TLF
40 DSUB37 female 1 Norcomp 172-E37-202R001 tin plated
41 DSUB37 female 1 Norcomp 172-E37-203R001 nickel plated
50 DSUB37 male 1 Norcomp 172-E37-102R001 tin plated
51 DSUB37 male 1 Norcomp 172-E37-103R001 nickel plated
aPress-in metal sleeve can be used instead in EMI-sensitive applications (see Schro� P/N 21100-659).
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
23
Catalogue
SPC-SN01-P21A SPC-Series Panels
Document Identi�er
This document is identi�ed as SPC-SN01-P21A.
SISYPH
Signals & Systems for Physics
24